PV weidinger

Hygostar Clog Classic, SB, Lorica, white, with steel toecap,
size 45

Safety shoe Clog - available in white and black: The safety shoe Clog SB A-E consists of
synthetic leather and a sole made of polyurethane. This sole is resistant to oil and fuels
and also provides excellent slip resistance. In addition to these properties, the sole is also
antistatic and shock-absorbing in the heel area. The shoe is equipped with a steel toe cap
tested to 200 joules and an antibacterial lining. The strap is removable. The shoe can be
steam-pressure sterilized and is washable up to 40°C. As the shoe is very light, it is very
suitable for long use in the chemical industry or canteen kitchens and canteens.

- Safety shoe with protective cap

« Upper material imitation leather

« Energy absorption in the heel area, anti-slip

- antistatic, with steel cap (200 J)

item number WL50569
model Hygostar-86445
model line Hygostar Lorica
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manufacturer
manufacturer item number
length with packaging
width with packaging
height with packaging
order unit

content unit

colour manufacturer
Colour

protective cap

shoe execution
safety class

material shoes

shoe size EU

ESD safe

Other versions

item number
WL50559
WL50560
WL50561
WL50562
WL50563
WL50564
WL50565
WL50566
WL50567
WL50568
WL50569
WL50570
WL50571

PV weidinger

FRANZ MENSCH
86445

350 mm

250 mm

150 mm

1 pair

1 pair

white

white

yes

Clogs

SB

synthetic leather
45

no

shoe size EU
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
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