

## Hygostar Clog Classic, SB, Lorica, white, with steel toecap, size 45



Safety shoe Clog - available in white and black: The safety shoe Clog SB A-E consists of synthetic leather and a sole made of polyurethane. This sole is resistant to oil and fuels and also provides excellent slip resistance. In addition to these properties, the sole is also antistatic and shock-absorbing in the heel area. The shoe is equipped with a steel toe cap tested to 200 joules and an antibacterial lining. The strap is removable. The shoe can be steam-pressure sterilized and is washable up to 40°C. As the shoe is very light, it is very suitable for long use in the chemical industry or canteen kitchens and canteens.

- Safety shoe with protective cap
- Upper material imitation leather
- Energy absorption in the heel area, anti-slip
- antistatic, with steel cap (200 J)

item number	WL50569
model	Hygostar-86445
model line	Hygostar Lorica

Products for the electronic industry













manufacturer	FRANZ MENSCH
manufacturer item number	86445
length with packaging	350 mm
width with packaging	250 mm
height with packaging	150 mm
order unit	1 pair
content unit	1 pair
colour manufacturer	white
Colour	white
protective cap	yes
shoe execution	Clogs
safety class	SB
material shoes	synthetic leather
shoe size EU	45
ESD safe	no

## Other versions

item number	shoe size EU
WL50559	35
WL50560	36
WL50561	37
WL50562	38
WL50563	39
WL50564	40
WL50565	41
WL50566	42
WL50567	43
WL50568	44
WL50569	45
WL50570	46
WL50571	47







